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The Division Division

Breeees Nuts

Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Gonzales Gangbangers
Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Blazing Speed

Bleeding Cameltoes
Houma Houmasexuals
Bawlz Deep

Total Points

Gs unit

Gonzales Gangbangers
Teri's Tulips

Breeees Nuts

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

Bleeding Cameltoes
Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Bawlz Deep

Houma Houmasexuals
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2371.00
2291.75
2188.25
2141.75
2119.75
2042.00
2031.00
1896.50
1766.50
1754.75
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PCT
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.214

DIV
10-4
10-4

8-6

8-6

7-7

7-7

6-8
5-9
3-11

PF
1898.75
1961.75
1793.75
1951.25
2029.00
1765.00
1858.50
1739.25
1620.75
1526.50
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PA
1788.25
1710.00
1752.50
1763.50
1939.75
1858.75
1871.75
1870.00
1708.25
1881.75

PTS
2141.75
2188.25
2119.75
2291.75
2371.00
1896.50
2042.00
2031.00
1754.75
1766.50
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